



Lancer Container Lines Ltd.

Date: - August 14, 2024

To,
BSE Limited Ltd,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001.

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement - Financial Result for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2024

Ref: Scrip Code- 539841 i.e. Lancer Container Lines Limited.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and other applicable provisions of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in the following newspapers today:

1. Financial Express - English
2. Navakal - Marathi

This intimation is also being uploaded on the website of the Company and can be accessed at the web link: <https://www.lancerline.com/investor-relations.php#tp1-7>

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You.

**On Behalf of Board of Directors
For Lancer Container Lines Limited.**

**Miti Tailong
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

**Registered Office: Lancer House, Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op.Society Ltd, H02,Plot No. - 60, Sec -11, CBD Belapur India 400614 CIN: L74990MH2011 PLC214448 | Website: www.lancerline.com | Email: info@lancerline.com Email: secretarial@lancerline.com | Telephone: +91 22 2756 6940 / 41 / 42 | Fax: +91 22 2756 6939
H.O. : Mumbai. Branch: Nhava Sheva, Mundra, Delhi, Ludhiana, Jaipur, Chennai, Tuticorin, Cochin, Coimbatore, Kolkata, Vizag, Hyderabad, Ahmedabad and Bangalore.**

XTGLOBAL INFOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1986PLC006644

Plot No 31P and 32, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500032
E-mail: companysecretary@xtglobal.com, Tel: 040-66353456 Website: www.xtglobal.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-06-2024

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2024 Reviewed	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Reviewed	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2024 Reviewed	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Reviewed	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1842.12	1882.90	1583.62	7078.21	4930.67	5041.75	5324.46	21713.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	262.18	244.34	230.08	1046.27	286.05	214.42	181.02	1539.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	262.18	244.34	230.08	1046.27	286.05	214.42	181.02	1539.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	199.05	191.65	180.85	793.74	216.67	89.27	112.08	1167.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199.05	167.42	180.85	769.51	216.67	65.04	112.08	1143.12
6	Equity Share Capital	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68	1329.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			16941.52					15538.16
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.15	0.13	0.14	0.58	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.86
	Diluted:	0.15	0.13	0.14	0.58	0.16	0.05	0.08	0.86

Note: a) The above Un-audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the company and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13.08.2024

b) The above is an extract of the format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on bseindia.com and the Company's website www.xtglobal.com

c) The Financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, as amended.

For XTGlobal Infotech Limited
V Sreedevi
Wholtime Director
DIN: 02448540

Place : Hyderabad
Date : August 13, 2024

FIEM LIGHT UP THE WORLD



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

SL. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.24 (Unaudited)	31.03.24 (Audited)	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.24 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	57,770.36	55,752.00	47,460.30	2,02,878.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	6,641.27	6,168.93	4,827.72	22,306.12
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	6,641.27	6,168.93	4,827.72	22,306.12
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,889.13	4,622.37	3,549.94	16,570.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,780.51	4,588.31	3,556.76	16,533.05
6	Equity Share Capital	2,631.97	2,631.97	1,315.98	2,631.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	86,059.70
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) *				
	1. Basic: *	18.58	17.56	13.49	62.96
	2. Diluted: *	18.58	17.56	13.49	62.96

Note: a) Key Information on Standalone financial result are as under :-

SL. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			
		30.06.24 (Unaudited)	31.03.24 (Audited)	30.06.23 (Unaudited)	31.03.24 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations (net)	57,769.46	55,740.71	47,460.30	2,02,784.02
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	6,670.41	6,237.29	4,922.09	22,291.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	4,919.57	4,719.02	3,644.39	16,584.32

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results of the Quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the website of the Company (www.fiemindustries.com) and website of the Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).

By order of the Board
For FIEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
J. K. Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00013356

Place: Rai, Sonapat (HR.)
Date: August 13, 2024

FIEM INDUSTRIES LTD.

REGISTERED OFFICE: D-5, Mansarovar Garden, New Delhi - 110015 (INDIA)
Tel: +91-11-25101002/03/04/05 E-mail: info@fiemindustries.com
Website: www.fiemindustries.com CIN: L36999DL1989PLC034928

BERAR FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: U65929MH1990PLC057829

Regd. Office : Avinisha Tower, Mehadia Chowk, Dhantoli, Nagpur - 440 012.
Ph no. 0712-6663999 Website: www.berarfinance.com
E-mail: investor.relations@berarfinance.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024

[Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI Listing Regulations)]

(₹ in Lakhs, except per equity share data and Debt Equity Ratio)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2024		
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	
1	Total Income from Operations	6962.59	5735.19	25136.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1186.99	660.85	2995.29
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1186.99	660.85	2995.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	892.91	498.28	2218.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	901.77	480.01	2213.79
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1233.68	1233.68	1233.68
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	15168.04	12650.73	14263.84
8	Securities Premium Account	14123.94	14123.94	14123.94
9	Net worth	30525.66	28008.35	29621.46
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	97551.19	78972.20	97841.17
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA
12	Debt Equity Ratio	3.20	2.82	3.30
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)*			
	a) Basic	7.24	4.04	17.98
	b) Diluted	7.21	4.02	17.92
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

* Not annualised for quarter ended June 30, 2024 and June 30, 2023.

Notes :

a) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 13, 2024.

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com

c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.berarfinance.com

d) This Extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI /HO /DDHS /DDHS /Div1 /P .CIR/2022/0000001013 dated July 29, 2022 as amended ("Circular").

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Berar Finance Limited

Sd/-
(Sandeep Jawanjali)
Managing Director
DIN: 01490054

Place: Nagpur
Date: August 13, 2024

CAMBRIDGE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Capital Park, 4th Floor, Unit No. 403B & 404, Plot No. 1-68/41-13, 28 & 29, Survey No. 72, Image Gardens Road, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081, Telangana, India. CIN: L72200TG1999PLC030997

Phone: +91-40-6723 4400 Fax: +91-40-6723 4800 E-mail: cte_secretariat@ctepsl.com Website: www.ctepsl.com

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-23
1	Total Income from operations (net)	5,375.50	5,706.98	5,274.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(854.15)	582.90	(326.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(854.15)	582.90	(326.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(844.00)	452.99	(358.15)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(952.72)	389.11	(199.60)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,963.10	1,963.10	1,963.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		9283.55	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)			
	Basic:	(4.30)	2.82	(1.71)
	Diluted:	(4.30)	2.82	(1.71)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Company's website at www.ctepsl.com.

b) Extract from the Standalone unaudited financial results:

Particulars	Rs. In Lakhs		
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-24	Year ended 31-Mar-24	Quarter ended 30-Jun-23
Income from operations (net)	1,788.25	1,688.54	1,847.93
Profit / (Loss) before tax	285.24	36.10	156.39
Profit / (Loss) after tax	205.13	(20.47)	127.87
Total comprehensive income for the period	185.25	(12.76)	99.24

For Cambridge Technology Enterprises Limited
Dharani Raghurama Swaroop
Whole - Time Director
(DIN: 00453250)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : August 13, 2024

DYNACONS SOLUTIONS THAT EMPOWER

Regd. Office: 78, Ratnraj Industrial Estate, Ita Lane, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai - 400056.

CIN No: L72200MH1995PLC093130 Web site: www.dynacons.com Contact no.: 66889900

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	32,242.45	28,412.69	29,631.64	102,881.84	32,242.45	28,403.62	29,631.64	102,884.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,365.59	1,877.54	1,861.31	7,220.81	2,358.57	1,857.43	1,858.24	7,206.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,365.59	1,877.54	1,861.31	7,220.81	2,358.57	1,857.43	1,858.24	7,206.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,767.52	1,428.76	1,403.70	5,396.03	1,760.50	1,408.79	1,400.62	5,381.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,798.94	1,367.61	1,410.25	5,340.23	1,791.93	1,346.27	1,407.18	5,326.14
6	Equity Share Capital	1,271.31	1,271.31	1,269.31	1,271.31	1,271.31	1,271.31	1,269.31	1,271.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				14,485.19				14,492.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic:	13.90	11.26	11.06	42.51	13.85	11.11	11.03	42.41
	2. Diluted:	13.89	11.24	11.03	42.47	13.83	11.10	11.01	42.37

Note: The Audit committee has reviewed the above Un-audited financial results and the Board of Directors have approved the above results at its respective meetings held on August 12, 2024. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.dynacons.com and on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Dynacons Systems & Solutions Limited
for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Dharmesh Anjaria
Executive Director & CFO
Din No: 00445009

Mumbai, August 12, 2024

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED

CIN: L74990MH2011PLC214448

Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614 Tel No: +91 22 27568940/41/42, E-Mail: Secretariat@lancerline.com, Website: www.lancerline.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2024

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30-Jun-2024		31-Mar-2024	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS (Turnover)	11,178.61	12,333.94	11,072.15	45,947.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	451.98	648.42	947.00	3,514.35
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	451.98	648.42	947.00	3,514.35
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	334.49	489.63	706.91	2,513.40
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	334.49	489.63	706.91	2,513.40
6	Equity Share Capital	11,761.24	11,427.34	3,077.71	11,427.34
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0.14	0.22	0.33	1.12
	Diluted	0.14	0.22	0.33	1.12

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website: www.lancerline.com

2) The Company does not have different segments and hence segment wise reporting is not applicable to the Company.

3) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

4) Finance Cost includes Rs. 12,46,457/- provided on Zero Percentage FCB Bonds in terms of AS 109

5) Out of 300 Foreign Currency Convertible Bonds IN

